
Koeru SK avavõistlused kergejõustikus
09.05.2004 Koeru

Mehed

60 m jooks
1 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi 7,2
2 Andres Lõhmus 12.06.85 TG 7,2
3 Tanel Paabos 19.09.86 PÜG 7,5
4 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 7,7
5 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 7,7
6 Taavi Ratnik 13.04.89 TMG 7,8
7 Ivo Kohtring 23.07.89 TG 7,9
8 Kaspar Kool 02.12.87 PÜG 7,9
9 Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 PÜG 7,9
10 Neemo Kull 17.05.85 TMG 7,9
11 Alar Jaas 25.02.88 TMG 8,0
12 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 8,1
13 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 TG 8,1
14 Madis Verro 14.06.90 PÜG 8,2
15 Karl Künnapuu 28.08.90 Koeru KK 8,6
16 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 8,7
17 Taavi Teder 11.07.91 PÜG 8,8
18 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 8,9
19 Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 8,9
20 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 Koeru KK 8,9
21 Sten Aan 25.03.92 Koeru KK 9,1
22 Jarmo Liiva 30.12.92 Koeru KK 9,1
23 Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 Koeru KK 9,3
24 Pearu Pindre 03.04.94 Koeru KK 9,4
25 Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 9,6
26 Jarmo Jürgen 16.06.94 Koeru KK 9,8
27 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 Koeru KK 9,8

800 m jooks
1 Priit Kärner 28.04.85 TG 2.05,3
2 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 2.11,7
3 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 2.18,6
4 Vallo Vinter 11.01.88 PG 2.25,0
5 Taavi Teder 11.07.91 PÜG 2.48,5

Kolmikhüpe
1 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi 12.73
2 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 12.70
3 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 TMG 11.92
4 Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 PÜG 11.76
5 Taavi Ratnik 13.04.89 TMG 11.16
6 Kaspar Kool 02.12.87 PÜG 9.98
7 Madis Verro 14.06.90 PÜG 9.85
8 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 9.62
9 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 8.61
10 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 Koeru KK 8.57
11 Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 8.19



Kuulitõuge kg

1 Neemo Kull 17.05.85 TMG 13.63 6

2 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 TG 13.21 6

3 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 12.79 6

4 Karol Kull 06.08.86 Türi 12.69 6

5 Margo Laas 11.04.84 Koeru 11.16 7

6 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi 11.00 6

7 Vallo Vinter 11.01.88 PG 10.88 5

8 Alar Jaas 25.02.88 TMG 10.20 5

9 Alvar Ahmatov 27.12.89 Koeru KK 9.81 4

10 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 9.32 7

11 Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru KK 9.31 4

12 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 Koeru KK 8.54 3

13 Janek Potman 17.05.75 Koeru 8.06 7

14 Sander Resev 09.03.92 Koeru KK 7.93 3

15 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 7.51 4

16 Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 7.11 3

17 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 6.73 4

Odavise g

1 Raido Rohi 14.06.77 Aravete 48.80 800

2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 TMG 46.58 700

3 Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 Koeru KK 44.31 500

4 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 TMG 44.30 500

5 Karol Kull 06.08.86 Türi 43.21 700

6 Ivo Kohtring 23.07.89 TG 42.40 500

7 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi 41.99 700

8 Neemo Kull 17.05.85 TMG 40.90 700

9 Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru KK 39.40 500

10 Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 PÜG 38.29 600

11 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 37.97 700

12 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 37.55 800

13 Vallo Vinter 11.01.88 PG 36.55 600

14 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 TG 34.25 700

15 Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 28.61 400

16-17 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 27.92 500

16-17 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 27.92 500

18 Janek Potman 17.05.75 Koeru 25.27 800

19 Alar Jaas 25.02.88 TMG 24.20 600

Naised

60 m jooks
1 Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 TMG 7,6
2 Reelika Pihlak 30.04.89 PÜG 7,8
3 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 PÜG 8,3
4 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 8,3
5 Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 TMG 8,5
6 Helin Kasela 26.06.89 PÜG 8,5
7 Kaisa Linno 30.04.90 TMG 8,5
8 Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 TG 8,7
9 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 9,0



10 Reeli Remmelgas 23.12.89 Koeru KK 9,1
11 Mai-Liis Sopp 01.05.91 Koeru KK 9,1
12 Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 9,4

13-14 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 9,4
13-14 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 9,4

15 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 9,4
16 Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 Koeru KK 9,9
17 Laura Paakspuu 25.08.91 Koeru KK 10,3

600 m jooks
1 Ann Valang 19.07.84 Särevere 1.39,5
2 Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 Koeru KK 2.18,6

Kolmikhüpe
1 Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 TMG 11.11
2 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 9.81
3 Reelika Pihlak 30.04.89 PÜG 9.77
4 Kaisa Linno 30.04.90 TMG 9.58
5 Helin Kasela 26.06.89 PÜG 9.53
6 Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 TMG 9.07
7 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 8.23
8 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 8.19
9 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 7.58
10 Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 7.46
11 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 PÜG 0

Kuulitõuge kg

1 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 PÜG 10.77 3

2 Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 TG 10.54 3

3 Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 TMG 10.36 3

4 Marit Mänd 07.01.88 TG 10.11 3

5 Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 TMG 9.91 3

6 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 7.40 3

7 Carolin Falten 22.12.90 Koeru KK 6.80 3

8 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 6.39 3

9 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 6.04 3

10 Laura Paakspuu 25.08.91 Koeru KK 5.47 3

Odavise g

1 Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 TMG 39.90 500

2 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 PÜG 37.06 400

3 Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 TMG 31.43 400

4 Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 26.83 400

5 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 22.97 400

6 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 21.54 400

7 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 19.98 400

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


